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COMPETITION
CDF Nat M. (1/4)
CF N2M poule 2
CF -18F poule 6
Inter-Comités F T7
Inter-Comités F T7
Inter-Comités F T7
Inter-Comités M T4
Inter-Comités M T5
Inter-Comités M T6
Inter-Comités M T7
Inter-Comités M T8
Inter-Comités M T9

Prénat. Play Down
Prénat. Play Down
EXC F—Poule A

EXC F—Poule B

EXC F—Poule C

EXC F—Poule D

PN M — Poule A

EXC M —Poule A
EXC M — Poule C
HON M — Poule B
HON M — Poule B
HON M — Poule C
-20M PO/PO 1-4
-20M PD/PO 5-8
-18F Play Off Elite
-17M Elite Poule B
-17M Excellence P A
-17M Excellence P B
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L
11/3
11/3
10/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
11/3

11/3
11/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
11/3
11/3
10/3
11/3
10/3
10/3
11/3
10/3

17:30
14:00
17:15
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

14:00
16:00
18:30
19:00
21:05
20:30
21:00
20:30
20:30
19:15
16:00
16:00
16:00
11:30
16:00
16:00
14:00
16:45

RENCONTRES 10-11/03

RECEVANT
PARIS SG HB
CHAMBRAY TOURAINE HB
ASV CHATENAY-MALABRY
PARIS
BAS-RHIN
HAUTE-SAONE
PARIS
EURE et LOIR
PARIS
MEURTHE et MOSELLE
PARIS
MEURTHE et MOSELLE

PARIS HANDBALL B
HBC CONFLANS B
TU VERRIERES
CS MEAUX HANDBALL
COURBEVOIE HANDBALL
MARTIGUA SCL
ENT.PARIS UNIVERSITE METRO
MONTREUIL HB
TU VERRIERES
ENT.PARIS UNIVERSITE METRO C
HBC CACHAN
PARIS HANDBALL C
HAND BALL CLUB DE NOISIEL
TS VICINOIS 88 HB
ACBB
US IVRY HANDBALL
CSM FINANCES
ENT BRUNOY - MONTGERON

2017/2018

VISITEUR
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE HB
PARIS SG HB
PARIS GALAXY
RHONE
PARIS
PARIS
MEURTHE et MOSELLE
EURE
EURE et LOIR
EURE
EURE
EURE et LOIR

HBC ANTONY
PARIS SPORT CLUB
PARIS SPORT CLUB B
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB
STADE Frangais
SENART AGGLO HB
ES SUCY HANDBALL
ENT.PARIS UNIVERSITE METRO B
PARIS SPORT CLUB B
CA MANTES-LA-VILLE
CSM FINANCES
US VAIRES
PARIS SPORT CLUB
PARIS SG HB
ENT PARIS GALAXY
PARIS SG HB
SO ROSNY SOUS BOIS
PARIS SPORT CLUB

GYMNASE
COUBERTIN
FONTAINE BLANCHE
P.BEREGOVOY
POC ARENA
POC ARENA
POC ARENA
VIGNOLES
VIGNOLES
VIGNOLES
VIGNOLES
VIGNOLES
VIGNOLES

REUILLY
PIERRE-RUQUET
J.MERMOZ
FRANCK LEBOEUF
JEAN-BLOT
HAUTPOUL
CARPENTIER
A.DELAUNE
J.MERMOZ
CARPENTIER
CROIX DE BERNY N2
REUILLY
CosoM
SCHENEFELD
M.JACQUES
A.DELAUNE
SAUSSURE
J.GOUNOT
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COMPETITION
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F pré région
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16F Excellence
+16M pré-région
+16M pré-région
+16M pré-région
+16M pré-région
+16M excellence
+16M excellence
+16M excellence
+16M excellence
-18F poule B
-17M excellence
-17M excellence
-17M excellence
-17M excellence
-15M Excellence
Coupe -15M 1/8éme
Coupe -15M 1/8éme
Coupe -15M 1/8éme
Coupe -15M 1/8éme
Coupe -15M 1/8éme
Coupe -15M 1/8éme
Coupe -15M 1/8éme
-13M excellence
-13M excellence
-13M excellence
-13M Honneur
-13M Honneur
-13M Honneur
-13M 1ére division
-13M 1ére division
-13M 1ére division
-13M 1ére division
-11 Mixte poule Haute
-11 Mixte poule Haute
-11 Mixte poule Haute
-11 Mixte poule Basse
-11 Mixte poule Basse
-11 Mixte poule Basse

Comité Départemental de Paris de Handball

L

10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
9/3
11/3
10/3
10/3
11/3
10/3
11/3
10/3
10/3
9/3
11/3
11/3
9/3
16/3
11/3
11/3
11/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3
10/3

18:30
18:30
19:00
18:45
14:00
16:30
11:00
18:30
19:30
20:00
18:30
18:00
20:30
20:45
16:00
20:00
16:30
14:30
14:30
16:00
15:45
18:30
18:30
14:30
10:00
19:15
19:00
10:30
14:30
11:45
18:00
16:15
15:30
16:15
16:45
14:00
15:30
16:45
15:00
14:15
15:15
14:15
15:00
15:30
14:00
14:00

RENCONTRES 10-11/03

RECEVANT
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
RUEIL AC 1B
BOIS COLOMBES HB
AS FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES HB
CSM PUTEAUX HB
AS MEUDON HB
STADE FRANCAIS 2
HBC SURESNES
MARTIGUA SCL 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 4
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS 18E 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 4
STADE FRANCAIS 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 6
CSM Finances 2
PARIS HBA 4
PARIS SPORT CLUB 6
STADE FRANCAIS HB
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
STADE FRANCAIS HB
STADE FRANCAISHB 1
STADE FRANCAIS 1R
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS HBA 1R
CSM FINANCES 1R
STADE FRANCAIS 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
CSM FINANCES 2
PARIS HBA 4
CSM FINANCES 2
PARIS HBA 2
MARTIGUA SCL 1
PARIS HBA 3
PARIS 18E
STADE FRANCAISHB 1
STADE FRANCAIS HB 2
CSM FINANCES 3
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
MARTIGUA SCL
PARIS HBA 3
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
STADE FRANCAIS HB
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
CSM FINANCES

2017/2018

VISITEUR
CSM FINANCES
PARIS HBA 3
COURBEVOIE 1B
ES COLOMBIENNE HB
USM MALAKOFF 1B
PARIS HBA 4
VILLE-D'AVRAY HB
ASV CHATENAY-MALABRY 2
CLAMART HB
ISSY-PARIS HAND 3
MARTIGUA SCL 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 5
MARTIGUA SCL 2
PARIS 18E 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 4
MARTIGUA SCL 3
STADE FRANCAIS 2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 5
AS FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES HB
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
PARIS HBA 3
PARIS 18E
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
PARIS 18E2
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS HBA 3
MARTIGUA SCL
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
CSM FINANCES 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS HBA 1
PARIS SPORT CLUB 2
PARIS HBA 5
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
ASJ ST-VINCENT-DE-PAUL
PARIS HBA 6
PARIS SPORT CLUB 3
MARTIGUA SCL 2
PARIS SPORT CLUB 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 1
PARIS HBA 1
PARIS UNIVERSITE CLUB 2
PARIS HBA 2
PARIS 18E

GYMNASE
Report
REPUBLIQUE
A.SMIRLIAN
GYMNASE DU PARC
GYM. PAVILLONS
P.M. CURIE
SUCHET
RAGUIDELLES
HAUTPOUL
LADOUMEGUE
VIGNOLES
POISSONNIERS
VIGNOLES
SUCHET
Paris 7 Diderot
SAUSSURE
REUILLY
LEON-MOTTOT
SUCHET
LEON-MOTTOT
CARPENTIER
VIGNOLES
SUCHET
SUCHET
SUCHET
REUILLY
REUILLY
P.REMOND
SUCHET
CARPENTIER
SAUSSURE
REUILLY
SAUSSURE
REUILLY
Macdonald
REUILLY
MACDONALD
CARPENTIER
CARPENTIER
SAUSSURE
CARPENTIER
MACDONALD
J.NOEL
GLACIERE 121
J.NOEL
GLACIERE 121
SAUSSURE
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